
with insurance without insurance

Sperm freezing - each additional straw

Thawing of gametes (sperm, oocytes)

250,00 €

150,00 €

220,00 €

500,00 €

300,00 €

100,00 €

360,00 €

180,00 €

560,00 €

250,00 €

IVM

Embryo freezing - vitrification of 2 straws

Storing embryos, all samples for 12 months

Sperm freezing, 3 straws

Embryo refreezing after FET - 1 straw

200,00 €

100,00 €

50,00 €

150,00 €

100,00 €

20,00 €

Supportive procedures

Freezing techniques

Embryo and oocytes freezing  - each additional straw 

Individual cultivation of embryos in K system

Embryo monitoring in EmbryoScope™

Embryo monitoring in EmbryoScope™ + prolonged culture of embryos

Embryo monitoring in EmbryoScope™  for FET with 50% discount *

Individual cultivation of embryos for FET with 50% discount *

Prolonged culture of embryos

MSS - Microfluidic Sperm Sorting

EmbryoGlue - "glue" for embryos

AZH - assisted zonal hatching

Oocyte activation

Visualization of meiotic spindle

150,00 €

200,00 €

 

ICSI - 13 and more oocytes 

ICSI with failed fertilization

ICSI - 4 - 12 oocytes

Type of procedure

Price

Micromanipulation techniques

ICSI (intracytoplasmic sperm injection) - 1 - 3 oocytes 250,00 €

500,00 €

600,00 €

0,00 €

Storing sperm, all samples for 12 months 150,00 €

100,00 €

PRICELIST - Laboratory techniques

CENTRE FOR GYNAECOLOGY, UROLOGY 

AND ASSISTED REPRODUCTION



200,00 €

250,00 €

80,00 €

50,00 €

100,00 €

Andrology

Acceptance of donated sperm (IUI)

Acceptance of donated sperm (IVF, ICSI)

Sperm DNA fragmentation 150,00 €

Payments are made on the day of starting treatment at the reception of the company GYN – FIV a.s. (directly in the Centre for Gynaecology, Urology and 

Assisted Reproduction). 

SIGNATURE:

Service charge and preparation of documentation on delivery/receipt of 

samples of genetic material within the Slovak Republic

Prices listed in the Pricelist for particular procedures are final.

The price for transporting genetic material to another facility for patients who have received the benefit of freezing and storage is set individually 

according to the applicable internal regulation of GYN-FIV a.s.

ISSUED:  01.01.2023

200,00 €

Service charge and preparation of documentation on delivery/receipt of 

samples of genetic material within the states of the European Union
600,00 €

Service charge and preparation of documentation on delivery/receipt of 

samples of genetic material from outside of the European Union
900,00 €

SPERMIOGRAM - Morphological and kinetic sperm analysis 35,00 €

      Andrological examinations are conditioned by the implementation of a spermiogram

Prices for medication and other procedures performed out of GYN - FIV a.s. are not included in the price for procedures.

Oxidative stress test MiOXSYS 

       *  50% discount applies to patients with embryo monitoring in embryoscope within the IVF cycle.

Others

SpermPack – complex sperm analysis (antisperm antibodies, sperm DNA 

fragmentation, Oxidative stress test MiOXSYS, Vital test)

Vital test 50,00 €

250,00 €

Antisperm antibodies 

S - Trial Wash Test


