

PRICELIST - Laboratory techniques

CENTRE FOR GYNAECOLOGY, UROLOGY AND ASSISTED REPRODUCTION



Type of procedure	F	Price	
	with insurance	without insurance	
Aicromanipulation techniques			
ICSI (intracytoplasmic sperm injection) - 1 - 3 oocytes	250,00€		
ICSI - 4 - 12 oocytes	500,00€		
ICSI - 13 and more oocytes	600,00€		
ICSI with failed fertilization	0,00€		
upportive procedures			
Oocyte activation	150,00€		
Individual cultivation of embryos in K system	200,00 €		
Individual cultivation of embryos for FET with 50% discount *	100,00€		
Embryo monitoring in EmbryoScope™	360,00 €		
Embryo monitoring in EmbryoScope™ for FET with 50% discount *	180,00€		
Embryo monitoring in EmbryoScope™ + prolonged culture of embryos	560,00€		
Prolonged culture of embryos	25	0,00€	
MSS - Microfluidic Sperm Sorting	25	0,00€	
EmbryoGlue - "glue" for embryos	15	0,00€	
AZH - assisted zonal hatching	22	0,00€	
IVM	50	0,00€	
Visualization of meiotic spindle	30	0,00€	
reezing techniques			
Embryo freezing - vitrification of 2 straws	20	0,00€	
Embryo refreezing after FET - 1 straw	10	0,00€	
Embryo and oocytes freezing - each additional straw	50),00€	
Storing embryos, all samples for 12 months	15	0,00€	
Sperm freezing, 3 straws	10	0,00€	
Sperm freezing - each additional straw	20),00€	
Storing sperm, all samples for 12 months	150,00€		
Thawing of gametes (sperm, oocytes)	10	0,00€	

Andrology

SPERMIOGRAM - Morphological and kinetic sperm analysis	35,00€	
Sperm DNA fragmentation	150,00€	
Acceptance of donated sperm (IVF, ICSI)	200,00 €	
Acceptance of donated sperm (IUI)	250,00 €	
Antisperm antibodies	80,00€	
S - Trial Wash Test	50,00€	
Oxidative stress test MiOXSYS	100,00 €	
Vital test	50,00€	
SpermPack – complex sperm analysis (antisperm antibodies, sperm DNA fragmentation, Oxidative stress test MiOXSYS, Vital test)	250,00 €	

Andrological examinations are conditioned by the implementation of a spermiogram

Others

Service charge and preparation of documentation on delivery/receipt of samples of genetic material within the Slovak Republic	200,00 €
Service charge and preparation of documentation on delivery/receipt of samples of genetic material within the states of the European Union	600,00 €
Service charge and preparation of documentation on delivery/receipt of samples of genetic material from outside of the European Union	900,00 €

The price for transporting genetic material to another facility for patients who have received the benefit of freezing and storage is set individually according to the applicable internal regulation of GYN-FIV a.s.

* 50% discount applies to patients with embryo monitoring in embryoscope within the IVF cycle. *Prices listed in the Pricelist for particular procedures are final.*

Prices for medication and other procedures performed out of GYN - FIV a.s. are not included in the price for procedures.

Payments are made on the day of starting treatment at the reception of the company GYN – FIV a.s. (directly in the Centre for Gynaecology, Urology and Assisted Reproduction).

ISSUED: 01.01.2023

SIGNATURE: